Revision 1.3  Page i
®®
FPM100
Fluid Pressure Monitor
User’s Manual
Revision 1.3
Copyright © 2012 Maretron, LLP All Rights Reserved
Maretron, LLP

Atmospheric Pressure, Compressed Air Pressure, Hydraulic Pressure, Steam
Pressure, or User Defined pressure sources.
• In Tank Level Mode:
o Pressure transducer allows use in extremely deep or irregularly shaped tanks
that can’t be sensed using other technologies
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
FPM100 User’s Manual
o 16 programmable tank types including Fuel, Fresh Water, Waste Water
o Programmable tank number(s) up to 16 per tank type
o Programmable tank capacity
1.4 FPM100 Accessories
Maretron offers the following accessories for the FPM100:
• PT-V-0-1BAR-01 Pressure Transducer Vacuum to 1 Bar (14.5 PSI)
• PT-0-3PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 3 PSI (0.21 bar)
• PT-0-5PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 5 PSI (0.34 bar)
• PT-0-10PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 10 PSI (0.69 bar)
• PT-0-50PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 50 PSI (3.45 bar)
• PT-0-100PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 100 PSI (6.89 bar)
• PT-0-300PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 300 PSI (20.68 bar)
• PT-0-500PSI-01  Pressure Transducer 0 to 500 PSI (34.47 bar)
• PT-0-1000PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 1000 PSI (68.95 bar)
• PT-0-3000PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 3000 PSI (206.84 bar)
• PT-0-5000PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 5000 PSI (344.74 bar)
• PT-SNUB-01  Pressure Snubber
WARNING
Maretron pressure transducers are not approved for use with gasoline. If you
wish to use the FPM100 to monitor pressures or levels of gasoline, you must